



# The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294  
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALBANY PARK MUTUAL AID 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$316.04
2024-11-01	ACH to River	txn_JxHLJ2G	\$0.00	\$316.04
2024-11-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/28 to 11/3	txn_0eHXnxL	-\$7.70	\$308.34
2024-11-04	HARVESTIME FOODS INC	txn_qkH89VW	-\$74.65	\$233.69
2024-11-05	October people's gas bill	txn_evHzN77	-\$53.65	\$180.04
2024-11-06	IC* INSTACART*ALDI	txn_wNHKdv7	-\$76.93	\$103.11
2024-11-06	Donation from Alaina Slemptes	txn_yXHbNO7	\$50.00	\$153.11
2024-11-06	Donation from Will Clow	txn_p5HxOgZ	\$25.00	\$178.11
2024-11-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brHOKN5	\$100.00	\$278.11
2024-11-06	Donation from Carina	txn_vgHrKV8	\$75.00	\$353.11
2024-11-06	Donation from David Huber	txn_BZHowWn	\$1,000.00	\$1,353.11
2024-11-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_4dH7OnG	\$50.00	\$1,403.11
2024-11-08	Target	txn_ZeHm5qM	-\$129.76	\$1,273.35
2024-11-08	Donation from Simon Crow	txn_a8HAYn2	\$10.00	\$1,283.35
2024-11-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH9JxG	\$23.00	\$1,306.35
2024-11-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkH8bv4	\$15.00	\$1,321.35
2024-11-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10	txn_AWHnlK8	-\$91.77	\$1,229.58
2024-11-11	Water sewer bill	txn_JxHLgg4	-\$54.70	\$1,174.88
2024-11-12	Donation from Mackenzie Grzesiak	txn_AWHnlX5	\$25.00	\$1,199.88
2024-11-12	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHnlk5	\$20.00	\$1,219.88
2024-11-13	Donation from Alex Short	txn_YRH9JaM	\$25.00	\$1,244.88
2024-11-15	Donation from Nathaniel Millard	txn_WBH5pKB	\$40.00	\$1,284.88
2024-11-15	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHJ4er	\$15.00	\$1,299.88
2024-11-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17	txn_LgHGJ84	-\$11.34	\$1,288.54
2024-11-19	PAYPAL INST XFER	txn_5wHVW0k	-\$50.00	\$1,238.54
2024-11-19	Donation from Felipe Escudero	txn_a8HzAvp	\$20.00	\$1,258.54
2024-11-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_gnHrEwP	\$15.00	\$1,273.54
2024-11-23	Target	txn_rYHXXeb	-\$267.44	\$1,006.10
2024-11-23	SP ZEROWATER	txn_PVHNNXy	-\$76.48	\$929.62
2024-11-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24	txn_2zHllGM	-\$2.45	\$927.17
2024-11-25	Jewel groceries	txn_vgHnnKv	-\$33.44	\$893.73
2024-11-25	Ventra order 2	txn_ZeH89E7	-\$24.00	\$869.73
2024-11-25	Ventra order 3	txn_AWHmV9v	-\$24.00	\$845.73
2024-11-25	Ventra order 1	txn_EyHYw2N	-\$24.00	\$821.73
2024-11-25	Ventra order 4	txn_yXHBYEn	-\$24.00	\$797.73
2024-11-25	THE HOME DEPOT #1980	txn_8rH44QV	\$0.00	\$797.73
2024-11-26	THE HOME DEPOT #1980	txn_66HyyqB	-\$12.11	\$785.62
2024-11-26	dunkin reimbursement	txn_oyH0oYq	-\$49.98	\$735.64
2024-11-26	IC* INSTACART*ALDI	txn_9KHg7QL	-\$75.37	\$660.27
2024-11-27	Donation from Louis Levin	txn_gnHrrQl	\$30.00	\$690.27
2024-11-27	Donation from Rob Hill	txn_MNHe5gg	\$20.00	\$710.27
2024-11-29	Donation from Danny Meloy	txn_0eHQ85y	\$15.00	\$725.27
2024-11-29	Donation from Jordyn Scorpio	txn_QmHz9GM	\$20.00	\$745.27
2024-11-29	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_WBH5WMK	\$25.00	\$770.27
2024-11-29	Groceries for neighbor	txn_vgHn4g7	-\$87.15	\$683.12
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$1,250.92. DEPOSITED: \$1,618.00.</i>			\$683.12

*Albany Park Mutual Aid* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Albany Park Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.